Modern Shares And Stock Brokers Limited

Number of Number of Shares Total Shareholding as Shares pledged(or
Category code Category of Shareholder Shareholders ';’::?L:umber of held in dematerialized a percentage of total otherwise encumbered)
form number of shares
As a As a Number of As a
percentage |percentage| shares percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) (IX) =
n (m () (V) (V) (V1) (v (Vi) (vim/(iv)*100
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
(A) GROUP
[1] INDIAN
INDIVIDUALS / HINDU 7 1002275 1002275 34.19 34.19 0 0
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT /
STATE GOVERNMENT(S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BODIES CORPORATE 4 1132509 1132509 38.64 38.64 0 0
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANY OTHER (SPECIFY) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 11 2134784 2134784 72.83 72.83 0 0
[2] FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT
INDIVIDUALS / FOREIGN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INSTITUTIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANY OTHER (SPECIFY) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total (A) 11 2134784 2134784 72.83 72.83 0 0
(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
[1] INSTITUTIONS
MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT /
STATE GOVERNMENT(S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INSURANCE COMPANIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL

FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL

QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-

QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-

Sub Total

O|]O|O|O|O

O|O|O|O|O

O|O|O|O|O

OJ|O|O|O|O

O|]O|O|O|O

O|O|O|O|O

O|O|O|O|O

(2]

NON-INSTITUTIONS

BODIES CORPORATE

18

10157

7707

0.35

0.35

INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE

1078

373305

279269

12.74

12.74

INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE
CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 1

60008

60008

2.05

2.05

QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-

QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-

CLEARING MEMBER

wl|o|o|ps

1797

1797

0.06

0.06

o|Oo|O|O

o|Oo|O|O

FOREIGN PORTFOLIO
INVESTOR (CORPORATE)

o

o

o

FOREIGN PORTFOLIO
INVESTOR (INDIVIDUAL)

0

0

MARKET MAKER

0

0

OFFICE BEARERS

0

0

NON RESIDENT INDIANS

324684

324684

11.08

11.08

NON RESIDENT INDIANS

8490

0

0.29

0.29

FOREIGN COMPANIES

0

0

OVERSEAS BODIES

0

0

DIRECTORS / RELATIVES

17900

17900

0.61

0.61

PERSONS ACTING IN

GROUP COMPANIES

GOVT. NOMINEES

NOTIFIED PERSONS

OTHER SHROFF COMPANIES

OTHER SHROFF FAMILY

OTHER SHROFF FAMILY [NRI]

SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES

SHROFF PLEDGE

FOREIGN DIRECTORS

PARTNERSHIP FIRM

PROPRIETORY FIRM

OTHER DIRECTORS

=l l=l =l =l =l =l =l =l =l =l =l =1 =l =1 d =1 =1 =]

eli=l =l =l =1 i=l =l =l =1 i=1 =1 =1 =]

O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

O|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o]|o

O|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o]|o

=l il l=l =l =l =l =l =l =l =l =l =i =l =l =l =i =1 =l =l =1 =]

=l il =l =l =l =l =l =l =i =l =l =l =l =l =l =i =1 =l =l =1 =]




ESCROW ACCOUNT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FOREFIETED SHARES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FREINDS & ASSOCIATES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOLDING COMPANY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRUSTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 1116 796341 691365 27.17 27.17 0 0
Total (B) 1116 796341 691365 27.17 27.17 0 0
Total (A)+(B) 1127 2931125 2826149 100 100 0 0
SHARES HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST

(©) WHICH DEPOSITORY

[1] PROMOTER AND PROMOTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total (C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 1127 2931125 2826149 100 100 0 0
Total (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2] PUBLIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GENERATED ON : 04/07/2015

NSDL : 30/06/2015

CDSL : 30/06/2015




