		M	odern Shares And S	tock Brokers Limited				
		Number of	Total number of Shares	Number of Shares Total Shareholding		olding as	ling as Shares pledged(or	
Category code	Category of Shareholder	Shareholders		held in dematerialized	a percentage	e of total	otherwise encumbered)	
					number of shares			
				form				
					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage (IX) =
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(∨)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(VIII)/(IV)*100
(1)	PROMOTER AND PROMOTER	()	(10)	(*)	(**)	(•)	(•,	(1.1.1) (1.1.1)
(A)	GROUP							
[1]	INDIAN							
	INDIVIDUALS / HINDU	7	1002275	1002275	34.19	34.19	0	0
	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT /							
	STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	BODIES CORPORATE	4	1132509	1132509	38.64	38.64		0
	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS /	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub Total	11	2134784	2134784	72.83	72.83	0	0
[2]	FOREIGN							
	INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT							
	INDIVIDUALS / FOREIGN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	BODIES CORPORATE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	INSTITUTIONS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-	0	0	0	0	0	Ű	0
	QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-	0	0	0	0	0	-	0
	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total (A)	11	2134784	2134784	72.83	72.83	0	0
(B)	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING							
[1]								
	MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI	0	0	0	0	0	-	0
	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS /	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT /	-	_		-	_	_	-
	STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	0	0	0	0	0	Ű	0
	VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS	0	0	0	0	0	Ĵ	0
	INSURANCE COMPANIES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	NON-INSTITUTIONS							
	BODIES CORPORATE	18	10157	7707	0.35	0.35	0	0
	INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS							
	HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE	1078	373305	279269	12.74	12.74	0	0
	INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS							
	HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE							
	CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 1	4	60008	60008	2.05	2.05	0	0
	QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	CLEARING MEMBER	3	1797	1797	0.06	0.06	0	0
	FOREIGN PORTFOLIO							
	INVESTOR (CORPORATE)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	FOREIGN PORTFOLIO							
	INVESTOR (INDIVIDUAL)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	MARKET MAKER	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	OFFICE BEARERS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	NON RESIDENT INDIANS	8	324684	324684	11.08	11.08	0	0
	NON RESIDENT INDIANS	3	8490	0	0.29	0.29	0	0
	FOREIGN COMPANIES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	OVERSEAS BODIES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	DIRECTORS / RELATIVES	2	17900	17900	0.61	0.61	0	0
	PERSONS ACTING IN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	GROUP COMPANIES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	GOVT. NOMINEES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	NOTIFIED PERSONS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER SHROFF COMPANIES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER SHROFF FAMILY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER SHROFF FAMILY [NRI]	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	SHROFF PLEDGE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	FOREIGN DIRECTORS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	PARTNERSHIP FIRM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	PROPRIETORY FIRM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER DIRECTORS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	ESCROW ACCOUNT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	FOREFIETED SHARES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	FREINDS & ASSOCIATES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	HOLDING COMPANY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TRUSTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub Total	1116	796341	691365	27.17	27.17	0	0
	Total (B)	1116	796341	691365	27.17	27.17	0	0
	Total (A)+(B)	1127	2931125	2826149	100	100	0	0
	SHARES HELD BY							
	CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST							
(C)	WHICH DEPOSITORY							
[1]	- PROMOTER AND PROMOTER	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total (C)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total (A)+(B)+(C)	1127	2931125	2826149	100	100	0	0
	Total (A)+(B)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
[2]	PUBLIC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0